PROVOST AND VICE-PRESIDENT ACADEMIC

SUMMARY OF BUSINESS TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY EXPENSESE FOR THE PERIOD January 1, 2024 to March 31, 2024

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITY

January 12, 2024
January 17, 2024
January 23, 2024
January 26, 2024
February 1 -2, 2024

Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
University Vice President's Network

February 9, 2024 Business Meeting
Council for Advancement and Support of

February 20 - 23, 2024 .
uary Education Conference

March 1, 2024
March 5, 2024
March 21 - 23, 2024

Business Meeting
Business Meeting
University of Alabama at Birmingham Visit

March 25, 2024
March 25 - 28, 2024

Business Meeting

U15 Academic Affairs Committee Meeting

LOCATION

Hamilton Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta

Toronto, Ontario

San Francisco, California (USA)

Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Birmingham, Alabama (USA)

Hamilton, Ontario

Vancouver, British Columbia

DETAILED COSTS

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

Airfare

Airport Transportation
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

Transportation

Airfare

Airport Transportation
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

Business Meeting

Meals

Transportation

Airfare

Airport Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

Airfare

Airport Transportation
Transportation
Accommodations

Meals

S 5213
S 9.59
S 2437
S 40.12
$1,111.66
S 21311
S 55.58
S 469.28
S 65.95
S 257.40

$ 1,071.79

S 157.30
S 6187

$ 1,126.40
S 264.19

S 959.31

S 7797
S 17.18
$ 2,168.00
S 329.60
S 863.15
S 26.17

$ 1,248.06

329.60
94.89
708.51

S
S
S
$ 197.00

$
$
$
$
$

v nn

TOTAL AMOUNT

52.13
9.59
24.37
40.12
1,915.58

257.40

3,640.86

77.97
17.18
3,360.75

26.17
2,578.06



PROVOST AND VICE-PRESIDENT ACADEMIC

SUMMARY OF BUSINESS TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY EXPENSESE FOR THE PERIOD April 1, 2024 to June 30, 2024

OTA
DJA A OCA U ) A D
0
April 5, 2024 COU Executive Heads Strategic Retreat Toronto, Ontario Parking S 20.00 | $ 20.00
April 11, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 98.31 | $ 98.31
April 12, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 46.13 S 46.13
April 17,2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 19.19 | $ 19.19
April 26, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 46.13 $ 46.13
April 30, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 178.99 | § 178.99
May 2, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 9492  $ 94.92
May 6, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 18.06 | $ 18.06
May 8, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 28.78 | $ 28.78
May 29, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 368.83 ' S 368.83
June 3, 2024 Ottawa Day Meetings Ottawa, Ontario Airfare S 1,486.99  $ 1,906.37
Airport Transportation S 153.60
Accommodations S 265.78
June 5, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 62.15 | $ 62.15
June 7 -9, 2024 CSCE Conference Niagara Falls, Ontario Transportation S 119.68 S 501.46
Accommodations S 337.73
Meals S 44.05
Jun 19- 21, 2024 Wilton Park, Knowledge Diplomacy Conference United Kingdom Airfare S 10,526.27 | $ 12,719.05
Airport Transportation S 324.16
Transportation S 458.00
Accommodations S 1,153.00
Meals S 134.88
Business Meeting S 122.74
June 26, 2024 Business Meeting Toronto, Ontario Transportation S 409.60 $ 409.60
June 28, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 67.80 | $ 67.80




PROVOST AND VICE-PRESIDENT ACADEMIC

SUMMARY OF BUSINESS TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY EXPENSESE FOR THE PERIOD July 1, 2024 to September 30, 2024

EVENT/ACTIVITY LOCATION DETAILED COSTS TOTAL AMOUNT
July 3, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 80.23 | $ 80.23
July 4, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 46.47 S 46.47
July 29, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 106.67 | $ 106.67
July 31, 2024 Business Meeting Toronto, Ontario Transportation S 43520 S 435.20
August 1, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 67.68 | S 67.68
August 15, 2024 Business Meeting Burlington, Ontario Transportation S 33.00 $ 33.00
September 2 - 7, 2024 UK Nuclear Visit United Kingdom Airfare S 8,138.87 | § 10,776.00

Transportation S 75.14

Accommodations S 2,045.85

Meals S 162.81

Business Meetings $ 35333
September 10, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 206.79 S 206.79
September 13, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 85.76 | § 85.76
September 16, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 2147 S 21.47
September 19, 2024 Business Meeting Hamilton, Ontario Meals S 47.56 | $ 47.56




PROVOST AND VICE-PRESIDENT ACADEMIC

SUMMARY OF BUSINESS TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY EXPENSESE FOR THE PERIOD October 1, 2024 to December 31, 2024

October 7 - 8, 2024

November 4-5, 2024

November 7, 2024

November 12, 2024
November 14, 2024
November 15, 2024
November 18, 2024
November 19, 2024

December 2 - 3, 2024

December 4 - 8, 2024

December 16, 2024
December 20, 2024

U15 Academic Affairs Cmt Mtg (Chair)

University Vice Presidents Network Meeting

PVP Queens Park Day
Business Meeting

Business Meteing

Business Meeting

Business Meeting
Excellence Gala

PVP Ottawa Advocacy Days

UK University Advancement

Business Meeting
Business Meeting

Ottawa, Ontario

London, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Burlington, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Ottawa, Ontario

Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario

Airfare

Airport Transportation

Transportation
Accommodations
Transportation
Parking
Accommodations
Transportation
Meals
Transportation
Parking

Meals
Transportation
Airfare
Accommodations
Business Meetings
Meals

Airfare
Transportation
Business Meeting
Meals

Meals

1,397.72
366.40
89.98
672.75
178.16
57.00
252.67
41.26
290.68
87.28
20.00
21.47
162.66
437.83
671.56
354.50
77.70
9,850.88
460.52
288.60
22.29
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S
S
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s
S
s
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S
S
S
S
S
s
S
S 65.26
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2,526.85

487.83

41.26
290.68
87.28
20.00
21.47
162.66
1,541.59

10,600.00

22.29
65.26



	Jan - Mar 2024
	April - June 2024
	July - Sept 2024
	Oct - Dec 2024

